
Bharati Vidyapeeth  

(Deemed to be University), Pune 

 

Notice-List of Coordinators for University Examinations  - Summer 2021  (through remote 

proctored online MCQ Mode)   
16th  June, 2021 

The University examinations for Summer 2021 are currently being conducted through the remote proctored 

online MCQ based mode. In case of any difficulty, students may please contact the coordinators as 

mentioned below:  

 

Faculty Programmes Name of Coordinator Mobile Nos Email 

Law Law(Pune) Dr. Jayashree Khandare 

Dr. Anisha Shaikh 

7588084529 

9850015540 

k.jayshri1907@gmail.com 

shaikhag.1981@gmail.com 

Law(Delhi) Neha Garg 9582033958 neha.garg@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Science Science Dr. Mrs S S Pawar 9822765229 zooymc@gmail.com 

Computer 

Science 

Dr. Mrs S R Jagtap. 9067134798 suvarna.rjagtap@gmail.com 

Bio-Tech. Dr. Shaikh Shamim 

Dr. Preeti Chunarkar 

9823012032 

9730038142 

as.shamim@gmail.com 

preetichunarkar@gmail.com 

Environment Dr. Anand Shinde 9423011933 anand@bvieer.edu.in 

Arts, 

Commerce 

and  

Social 

Science 

Arts  Dr D V Phad 9890975377 phadymc@gmail.com 

Commerce   Ms. Mayuri Desale 9420474236 mayuri.desle@gmail.com 

MSW Dr. Kirtiraj 9422504732 drkirtiraj67@gmail.com 

Physical 

Education 

Dr. Pradip Patil 9028745746 Pradeep.patil090@gmail.com 

Pharmacy Pharma. Sci. Dr. Deepali Bansode 9970002387 deepali_mhaske@rediffmail.com 

Medical MHA Ms. Sarene Thomas 8007817237 sarene.thomas@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Engg. Architecture Ar. Sushma Dhepe 9404081320 ssd@bvcoa.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Management 

(Regular) 

 

IMED,Pune 

 

Dr. R. Mahadik  

Dr. Sucheta Kanchi 

 

9922755450 

9689902451 

 

ramchandra.mahadik@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

sucheta.kanchi@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Institute of 

Management, 

Kolhapur 

Dr. K. M. Alaskar 

Dr. R.D. Jadhav 

9422076180 

9657849262 

 

drkamalalaskar@gmail.com 

rdjadhav69@gmail.com 

AKIMSS, 

Solapur 

Dr. Pritam Kothari 

Dr. Mahadev Patil 

9923303913 

9975269569 
pritampkothari@gmail.com 

mahadeo.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

IMRDA, 

Sangli 

Dr. Rajendra Pujari 

Dr. Pratap Desai 

9420084962 

9890444022 
rs_pujari@rediffmail.com 

pratap646@rediffmail.com 

YMIM Karad Dr. Ganraj Mane 

Dr. Prasanna Rasal 

9823425511 

9881407060 
ganrajsmane@gmail.com 

prrasal2911@gmail.com 

IMED,Mumb

ai 

Dr. R. D. Patil 

Mr. Alok Shah 

9850056566 

8407955147 
dr.ramdpatil@gmail.com 

alokshah1982@gmail.com 

BVIMR, 

Delhi 

Dr. Nishith Mishra 

Dr. Ajay Sahni 

Dr. Sanjoy Roy 

9810012570 

9953005789 

9811698780 

nishith.mishra@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

ajay.sahni@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

sanjoy.roy@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Hotel 

Management 

Prof. Awanti Hodlur 9422530876 awanti.hodlur@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Y M College, 

Pune 
Dr. Prashant Patil 9970044325 prashant.t.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
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School of 

Distance 

Education 

Social 

Science 

Centre, Pune 

Mr. Sandip Patil 7020587508 distance.sscpune@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

LAW  Pune Ms. Mayura Pawar 9970768917 mayura.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
 

Management 

Pune 
Dr. Nilesh Mate 9371004044 nilesh.mate@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Management 

New Delhi 
Mr. Yashwant Kumar 9899025905 yashwant.kumar@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Management 

Navi Mumbai 
Dr. R. D. Patil 9850056566 bvusdenavimumbai@gmail.com 

Management 

Kolhapur 
Dr. Mukund Kulkarni 9890166249 my_mukund@yahoo.com 

Management 

Karad 
Dr. Vishal Deshmukh 9834415515 vishal.deshmukh50@gmail.com 

Management 

Sangli 
Mr. K. Venkatesh 7588395171 distance.sangli@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Management 

Solapur 
Mr. D. D. Mhetre 7972274227 dayanand.mhetre123@gmail.com 

School of 

Online 

Education 

MBA 

BBA 

Dr. Hrishikesh Bhaat 

Dr. Akash Yadav 

9762316474 

9850777073 

 

hrishikesh.bhagat@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

akash.yadav@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

 

Audiology & 

Speech 

Language 

Pathology 

BASLP Mrs. Shweta Despande 9011063906 shwetadeshpande@gmail.com 

Dept. of 

Photography Photography Mr. Chandar Kumar 9833477310 chandar.bvsp@gmail.com 

Engineering B. Tech. 

M. Tech. 
Dr. K. B. Sutar 8600984935 kbsutar@bvucoep.edu.in 
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